INTERNAL USE ONLY

24/10/07
Rev.E

OBSOLETE

Q1Y | PARTNO. _|DESCRIPTION [nom
1 25001-02 | CONTROL VALVE DRIVE HOUSING MICRO-P BOITIER PRINCIPAL MICRO-P
2 BR14457 _|SPRING,DETENT RESSORT
2 BU13300 _|BALL 174" [BiLLE 172"
1 BU25005 | MAIN DRIVE GEAR AND SHAFT DOWN FLOW ELECTRONIQUE PIGNON PRINCIPAL DOWN FLOW ELECTRONIQUE
1 24426 __|CAM DOWN FLOW CAME DF
1 15151 __|SCREW vis
1 BR14087 _|INSULATOR [isotateuR
2 BU11413 |SCREW 2.9x32 vis
1 13209 |WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQUE
1 13017 __|IDLER GEAR PIGNON
1 23045 |DRIVE GEAR [ROUE DENTRAINEMENT
1 18655 |PIN COILED 3/32" X 1/2 AXE 3/32" X 1/2"
1 23341 __|PLATE MOTOR MOUNTING PLAQUE DE MONTAGE MOTEUR
1 BR16944 | MOTOR, 24V - 60Hz, 2 RPM MOTEUR 24V 60Hz 2tr/mn
1 28063 | COVER ASSY 6600 MOLRY CHIMIE 7 DIGITS COVER ASSY 6600 MOLRY CHIMIE 7 DIGITS
2 13898 |SCREW 4-24 vis
4 BRA0422__|WIRE NUT CONNECTEUR
2 11384 |SCREW vis
1 12037 | WASHER RONDELLE
8 13296 __|SCREW #6-20 * 0.50 long Vis
1 13547-03 | STRAIN RELIEF |SERRE CABLE
1 25651 | TRANSFORMER TRANSFORMATEUR
2 12473 |SCREW 10-24 X 5/8 VIS 10-24 x 5/8
1| BU13220-02 |BACK COVER - Black COUVERCLE ARRIERE - NOR
1 BR13363 | WASHER RONDELLE
1 21271 __|SERIAL NUMBER LABEL ETIQUETTE No DE SERIE
1 26210-47 | CE LABEL for 4700-5700-6600-6700/ 24v-50Hz /5w/IP22 Enguemz ‘CE 4700-5700-6600-6700/ 24v-50Hz /5w/IP22
28 1 10891 |HARNESS BATTERY FAISCEAU BATTERIE
29 1 19118-FE__|POWER WIRE HARNESS FAISCEAU ELECTRIQUE
30 | 2 21750 __|TERAP COLLER
31 1 28021 |WIRE HARNESS HOME & STEP & MICROSWWITCH FOR 6600 UF. FAISCEAU 6600/6700 UF
32 1 25722 __|BRINE CAM DOWN FLOW ASSY CAME DE SAUMURAGE DF ASSEMBLEE

POWER HEAD 6600 DOWN FLOW CHRONO ASSY MOLRY CHIMIE 28062

Chap-06




